South Carolina

)

Legislature
July 15,2025, 11:10:54 pm

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S 0534 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms and Goldfinch

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REGARDING THE REMOVAL OF AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER ON THE ADDRESS OF
TWO-THIRDS OF EACH HOUSE OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY PURSUANT TO ARTICLE XV, SECTION 3 OF THE
SOUTH CAROLINA CONSTITUTION.

04/02/25
04/02/25
04/03/25
04/03/25
04/04/25
04/21/25
04/21/25
04/24/25
04/24/25

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)

Polled out of committee Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)

Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 5)

Roll call Ayes-33 Nays-8 (Senate Journal-page 5)

Introduced (House Journal-page 58)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 58)

Page 1 of 1



