July 15, 2025, 11:10:54 pm

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S 0534 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms and Goldfinch

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REGARDING THE REMOVAL OF AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER ON THE ADDRESS OF TWO-THIRDS OF EACH HOUSE OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY PURSUANT TO ARTICLE XV, SECTION 3 OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONSTITUTION.

04/02/25	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/02/25	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/03/25	Senate	Polled out of committee Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)
04/03/25	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)
04/04/25		Scrivener's error corrected
04/21/25	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/21/25	Senate	Roll call Ayes-33 Nays-8 (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/24/25	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 58)
04/24/25	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 58)